8:00am

8:30am

8:45am
9:00am
9:26am
9:40am

10:25am

10:40am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

1:15pm
1:35pm
1:45pm
2:05pm
2:35pm
2:45pm
3:05pm
3:45pm
4:00pm

4:15pm

August 3, 2018
8:00 AM-4:45 PM

Conference Room, Antigua and Barbuda High Court

AGENDA

REGISTRATION

OPENING REMARKS

INTRODUCTIONS, OVERVIEW OF TRAINING OBJECTIVES AND ICE BREAKER
IDENTIFICATION OF SEXUAL OFFENCES AND CORRESPONDING LEGAL FRAMEWORK
SEXUAL ASSAULT MANAGEMENT RESPONSE TEAM

THE ROLE OF THE PHYSICIAN

QUESTION & ANSWER

BREAK

REVIEW ANATOMY OF FEMALE AND MALE GENITALIA

SEXUAL ASSAULT FORENSIC KIT

LUNCH

FORENSIC EXAMINATION - GENERAL

PACKAGING, STORAGE AND TRANSPORTATION OF SPECIMEN
CHAIN OF CUSTODY/DOCUMENTATION

FORENSIC INTERVIEW: HOW TO TAKE DNA SAMPLES

USE OF PHOTOGRAPHY

POST-EXAMINATION CARE

PRACTICAL

QUESTION & ANSWER

CONSIDERATIONS IN THE CARE OF SPECIAL VICTIMS

VIVA



