August 3, 2018

8:00 AM-4:45 PM

Conference Room, Antigua and Barbuda High Court

AGENDA

8:00am	REGISTRATION
8:30am	OPENING REMARKS
8:45am	INTRODUCTIONS, OVERVIEW OF TRAINING OBJECTIVES AND ICE BREAKER
9:00am	IDENTIFICATION OF SEXUAL OFFENCES AND CORRESPONDING LEGAL FRAMEWORK
9:26am	SEXUAL ASSAULT MANAGEMENT RESPONSE TEAM
9:40am	THE ROLE OF THE PHYSICIAN
10:25am	QUESTION & ANSWER
10:40am	BREAK
11:00am	REVIEW ANATOMY OF FEMALE AND MALE GENITALIA
12:00pm	SEXUAL ASSAULT FORENSIC KIT
1:00pm	LUNCH
1:15pm	FORENSIC EXAMINATION - GENERAL
1:35pm	PACKAGING, STORAGE AND TRANSPORTATION OF SPECIMEN
1:45pm	CHAIN OF CUSTODY/DOCUMENTATION
2:05pm	FORENSIC INTERVIEW: HOW TO TAKE DNA SAMPLES
2:35pm	USE OF PHOTOGRAPHY
2:45pm	POST-EXAMINATION CARE
3:05pm	PRACTICAL
3:45pm	QUESTION & ANSWER
4:00pm	CONSIDERATIONS IN THE CARE OF SPECIAL VICTIMS
4:15pm	VIVA